CFPT-127 SMD TCXO
ISSUE 4;  1 NOVEMBER 2008 -  RoHS 2002/95/EC
Description
Surface mount temperature compensated crystal oscillator  ▪
(TCXO) providing a high degree of frequency stability over a
wide temperature in a hermetically sealed ceramic package
and is suitable for GPS applications
Package Outline

   and jig capacitance.
10kΩ
Minimum Ordering Information Required
Frequency + Model Number (Example 24.5535MHz   ▪
CFPT-127)
Manufacturing Information
Soldering: SMD product suitable for Convection Reflow  ▪
soldering. Peak temperature 260°C. Maximum time above
220°C, 60 secs.
Washing: Able to withstand aqueous washing process.  ▪
24G,China Phoenix Building No.2,No.2008 Shannan Road,Shenzhen,China 518026
Email:sales@newwoo.com    Web:http://www.newwoo.com